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EXHIBIT B 

AGREEMENT PRICE AND MILESTONE TERMINATION SCHEDULE 

Month  Invoice Month Termination Amount Cumulative 
Termination Amount 

1 Dec-13                          829,045                             829,045  
2 Jan-14                          332,820                          1,161,865  
3 Feb-14                       1,556,618                          2,718,483  
4 Mar-14                       2,042,548                          4,761,032  
5 Apr-14                       8,543,051                        13,304,083  
6 May-14                       6,179,729                        19,483,812  
7 Jun-14                       5,075,311                        24,559,122  
8 Jul-14                       4,798,963                        29,358,085  
9 Aug-14                       4,522,615                        33,880,700  

10 Sep-14                       4,246,266                        38,126,966  
11 Oct-14                       4,043,380                        42,170,345  
12 Nov-14                       3,090,352                        45,260,698  
13 Dec-14                       2,210,788                        47,471,486  
14 Jan-15                       1,961,650                        49,433,136  
15 Feb-15                       1,658,091                        51,091,227  
16 Mar-15                       1,381,742                        52,472,969  
17 Apr-15                       1,105,394                        53,578,363  
18 May-15                       1,105,394                        54,683,757  
19 Jun-15                          552,697                        55,236,454  
20 Jul-15                          389,284                        55,625,738  
21 Aug-15                         55,625,738  
22 Sep-15                         55,625,738  
23 Oct-15                         55,625,738  
24 Nov-15                          125,587                        55,751,325  
25 Dec-15                          276,348                        56,027,673  
26 Jan-16                         56,027,673  

 

 
Note 1:  Month 1 corresponds to the last day of the month containing the Effective Date of the Agreement 
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